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2015 SCCA Runoffs

Prod Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
GTL Race 9/26/2015 04:40 PM
Race (40:00 or 14 Laps) started at 16:51:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3
3 16:58:39.295 2:17.516 140.654 1:15.453 33.049 29.014
(11) Jim Dentici 4 17:00:55.532 2:16.237 137.114 1:15.097 32.624 28.516
1 16:54:02.396 2:17.308 93.608 1:15.202 33.403 28.703 5 17:03:17.043 2:21.511 141.140 1:14.612 36.641 30.258
2 16:56:17.697 2:15.301 138.744 1:13.392 33.237 28.672 6 17:05:33.620 2:16.577 135.522 1:14.284 33.297 28.996
3 16:58:32.409 2:14.712 138.744 1:12.756 33.227 28.729 7 17:07:50.199 2:16.579 137.114 1:14.827 32.945 28.807
4 17:00:46.474 2:14.065 138.274 1:12.773 32.820 28.472 8 17:10:05.796 2:15.597 138.274  1:14.168 32.834 28.595
5 17:03:00.155 2:13.681 138.744 1:12.297 32.891 28.493 9 17:12:23.295 2:17.499 141.384 1:14.730 33.399 29.370
6 17:05:14.683 2:14.528 139.932 1:12.643 33.101 28.784 10 17:14:39.996 2:16.701 138.508 1:14.589 33.195 28.917
7 17:07:31.795 2:17.112 139.454 1:13.804 33.994 29.314 11 17:16:56.321 2:16.325 137.808 1:14.387 33.013 28.925
8 17:09:45.959 2:14.164 138.980 1:12.927 32.775 28.462 12 17:19:13.733 2:17.412 138.980 1:14.995 33.464 28.953
9 17:11:59.523 2:13.564 138.980 1:12.514 32.552 28.498 13 17:21:30.922 2:17.189 138.274 1:14.696 33.369 29.124
10 17:14:14.109 2:14.586 139.932 1:13.058 33.000 28.528 14 17:23:48.901 2:17.979 136.884 1:15.400 33.548 29.031
11 17:16:28.284 2:14.175 139.454 1:12.754 32.860 28.561
12 17:18:42.393 2:14.109 139.692 1:12.569 32.940 28.600 (41) Peter Zekert
13 17:20:58.104 2:15.711 140.172 1:13.480 33.505 28.726 1 16:54.09.314 2:23.364 89.117 1:18.604 34.195 30.565
14 17:23:15.584 2:17.480 139.932 1:14.650 33.727 29.103 2 16:56:30.583 2:21.269 132.447 1:16.263 34.852 30.154
3 16:58:50.247 2:19.664 132.447 1:14.957 34.600 30.107
(77) Joe Huffaker 4 17:01:08.605 2:18.358 132.447  1:14.055 34.306 29.997
1 16:54:04.400 2:19.189 91.307 1:16.510 33.628 29.051 5 17:03:28.842 2:20.237 132.878 1:14.233 35.531 30.473
2 16:56:19.788 2:15.388 136.656 1:13.278 33577 28.533 6 17:05:47.786 2:18.944 133.529 1:14.417 34.355 30.172
3 16:58:35.441 2:15.653 139.932 1:12.838 33.390 29.425 7 17:08:08.310 2:20.524 133.094 1:15.098 34.712 30.714
4 17:00:50.617 2:15.176 133.529 1:12.514 33.508 29.154 8 17:10:28.018 2:19.708 132.019 1:15.040 34.534 30.134
5 17:03:05.673 2:15.056 135.973 1:12.520 33.458 29.078 9 17:12:47.620 2:19.602 132.019 1:14.607 34.740 30.255
6 17:05:20.908 2:15.235 137.114 1:12.240 33.769 29.226 10 17:15:07.148 2:19.528 132.878 1:15.305 34.075 30.148
7 17:07:36.108 2:15.200 136.427 1:12.900 33511 28.789 11 17:17:28.366 2:21.218 132.662 1:15.390 35.229 30.599
8 17:09:50.439 2:14.331 137.345  1:12.201 33.137 28.993 12 17:19:50.287 2:21.921 130.752 1:16.251 35.090 30.580
9 17:12:05.758 2:15.319 137.114 1:12.670 33.587 29.062 13 17:22:11.965 2:21.678 132.233 1:15.864 34.737 31.077
10 17:14:21.292 2:15.534 136.884 1:13.260 33.433 28.841 14 17:24:36.380 2:24.415 128.289 1:17.375 35.720 31.320
11 17:16:36.740 2:15.448 138.508 1:12.972 33.469 29.007
12 17:18:52.848 2:16.108 137.345 1:13.393 33.651 29.064 (12) Steve Sargis
13 17:21:09.296 2:16.448 136.656 1:13.532 33.797 29.119 1 16:54:18.868 2:32.601 87.308 1.21.988 37.418 33.195
14 17:23:26.320 2:17.024 136.200 1:13.191 34.316 29517 2 16:56:49.259 2:30.391 116.080 1:19.353 37.716 33.322
3 16:59:19.668 2:30.409 115.424 1:19.724 37.345 33.340
(99) Michael Kamalian 4 17:01:49.872 2:30.204 116.080 1:19.654 37.333 33.217
1 16:54:04.590 2:19.095 92.235 1:15.669 34.165 29.261 5 17:04:20.050 2:30.178 116.080 1:19.160 37.515 33.503
2 16:56:19.880 2:15.290 134.629 1:13.479 33.316 28.495 6 17:06:50.373 2:30.323 116.410 1:20.026 37.029 33.268
3 16:58:35.478 2:15.598 138.980 1:13.418 32.781 29.399 7 17:09:20.857 2:30.484 116.080 1:20.328 37.084 33.072
4 17:00:51.830 2:16.352 131.594 1:13.608 33.251 29.493 8 17:11:50.829 2:29.972 116.410 1:19.479 37.294 33.199
5 17:03:06.929 2:15.099 133.967 1:13.150 32.960 28.989 9 17:14:21.689 2:30.860 116.245 1:20.028 37.404 33.428
6 17:05:27.110 2:20.181 134.629 1:12.832 35.635 31.714 10 17:16:51.014 2:29.325 115587  1:18.877 37.122 33.326
7 17:07:44.478 2:17.368 131.172 1:14.497 33.463 29.408 11 17:19:25.439 2:34.425 115.261 1:23.979 37.331 33.115
8 17:10:01.714 2:17.236 134.408 1:14.261 33.474 29.501 12 17:21:56.606 2:31.167 116.910 1:20.128 37.360 33.679
9 17:12:18.832 2:17.118 133.748 1:14.268 33.458 29.392 13 17:24:26.411 2:29.805 114.614 1:19.576 37.062 33.167
10 17:14:35.680 2:16.848 133.967 1:13.852 33.647 29.349
11 17:16:51.934 2:16.254 134.187 1:13.777 33.207 29.270 (7) Mickey Thompson
12 17:19:08.091 2:16.157 134.187 1:13.538 33.401 29.218 1 16:54.24.885 2:38.488 84.772 1:25.878 38.951 33.659
13 17:21:23.745 2:15.654 134.187 1:13.208 33.060 29.386 2 16:57:02.478 2:37.593 118.779 1:24.759 39.220 33.614
14 17:23:39.759 2:16.014 133.748 1:13.409 33.262 29.343 3 16:59:39.389 2:36.911 117.922  1:24.155 39.220 33.536
4 17:02:18.296 2:38.907 118.435 1:25.625 39.606 33.676
(72) Peter Shadowen 5 17:04:58.493 2:40.197 117.752 1:26.668 39.692 33.837
1 16:54:05.333 2:19.926 91.820 1:17.915 33.471 28.540 6 17:07:36.961 2:38.468 117.752 1:25.907 39.507 33.054
2 16:56:21.382 2:16.049 142.618 1:14.180 33.352 28.517 7 17:10:15.794 2:38.833 120.888 1:26.119 39.148 33.566
3 16:58:39.367 2:17.985 139.216 1:15.054 33.932 28.999 8 17:12:53.458 2:37.664 119.299 1:25.914 38.669 33.081
4 17:00:55.332 2:15.965 137.808 1:14.464 32.933 28.568 9 17:15:33.192 2:39.734 120.531 1:26.736 39.437 33.561
5 17:03:13.717 2:18.385 142.122 1:13.854 34.689 29.842 10 17:18:11.920 2:38.728 119.474 1:25.442 39.742 33.544
6 17:05:31.391 2:17.674 135.074 1:14.349 33.799 29.526 11 17:20:51.083 2:39.163 119.824 1:26.116 39.633 33.414
7 17:07:48.721 2:17.330 135.298 1:14.490 33.567 29.273 12 17:23:30.970 2:39.887 119.299 1:26.925 39.462 33.500
8 17:10:05.467 2:16.746 135.973 1:14.455 33.170 29.121
9 17:12:21.711 2:16.244 136.200 1:13.889 33.261 29.094 (14) Charles Leonard
10 17:14:38.262 2:16.551 137.576 1:14.293 33.221 29.037 1 16:54:05.289 2:19.561 90.800 1:17.033 33.629 28.899
11 17:16:54.164 2:15.902 137.114 1:13.780 32.981 29.141 2 16:56:21.340 2:16.051 140.897 1:13.507 33.556 28.988
12 17:19:09.726 2:15.562 137.576 1:13.684 32.931 28.947 3 16:58:39.251 2:17.911 138.508 1:14.192 34.383 29.336
13 17:21:25.713 2:15.987 137.808 1:13.958 32.898 29.131 4 17:00:55.287 2:16.036 138.041 1:13.422 33.782 28.832
14 17:23:43.190 2:17.477 137576 1:13.528 34.523 29.426 5 17:03:37.895 2:42.608 141140  1:12.766 58.445 31.397
6 17:06:23.076 2:45.181 131.594 1:14.163 59.872 31.146
(15) Paul Mevoli DMD
1 16:54:05.472 2:19.852 91.205 1:18.147 33.202 28.503
2 16:56:21.779 2:16.307 140.412 1:15.326 32722 28.259
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